

(Authorized Official)

PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

P.O. No.: 23-10-0661 Supplier: CRAYON SOFTWARE EXPERTS PHILIPPINES INC. Address: 11th Floor One/Neo 26th Street, Corner Avenue Bonifacio Global City, Fort Bonifacio, City Date: 10/03/2023 Mode of Procurement: SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT of Taguig Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Central Supply Office Delivery Term: Refer to the Terms of Reference Payment Term: within 45 days upon completion of delivery Date of Delivery: UNIT ITEM UNIT QTY DESCRIPTION COST AMOUNT NO. 401,000.50 401.000.50 1 LOT Google Workspace Teaching and Learning Upgrade The Learning Management System shall possess features of a Cloud-based Learning Management System to which exams and learning activities may be configured towards a path or sequence according to preconfigured flow/structure as designed by the course teacher. a. Items for initial configuration shall include but not be limited to: - Video conference with up to 250 participants at once or live stream to up to 10,000 viewers with enhanced Google Meet. -Improve virtual engagement in Google Meet with enhanced features like interactive Q&As, polls, attendance tracking, and breakout rooms. - Save, archive, and transcribe recorded Google Meet meetings in Drive. - Integrate your favorite third-party tools right within the classroom - Get unlimited originality reports and a private repository of student work to check for student-to-student matches. b. The LMS Access specification: - It will have 175 licenses for faculty members. - An initial 100TB of pooled storage shared across all users. - Initially provided for 5,000 users. Can accommodate at least 5,000 concurrent users.
 Access type may be via Web Browsers and Mobile Applications that are compatible with Android and IOS platforms. 24/7 access availability. - Initial storage of at least 10 GB per user for 5,000 users.
- Includes Secure Socket Layer (SSL) Certificate Login Page and SSL Certificate Site-Wide. Subscription to the existing Google Workspace for Education Cloud-Based Learning Management System for the use of Pamantasan ng Lungsod ng Pasig GRAND TOTAL: Php 401,000.50 Control No. 4917 Total Amount in Words Four Hundred One Thousand Pesos And 50/100 Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Very truly yours, Conforme: VICTOR MA REGIS N. SOTTO ANGELO (Authorized Official) **DEONES DEL MUNDO** City Mayor Date Funds Available: Requisitioning Office/Dept.: \$ 401,600-60 Amount: 100- 2623-GLICERIÓ M. MANINGAS OBR No.:

dountant

Page - 1



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

Supplier	Supplier: CRAYON SOFTWARE EXPERTS PHILIPPINES INC.					No. : 23-10-06	61	
11441 255 1 1141 1141 2141 2141 2141 214					Date:			
	of Taguig				Mode	of Procurement: SMAL	L VALUE PROCUREMENT	
Gentlemen:		rnich thic offi	ce the following articles subject	t to the terms and condit	tions co	entained herein:		
				to the terms and condit	10115 00	mitained fierein.		
Place of Delivery: Central Supply Office Delivery Term: Refer to the Term						is of Reference		
Date of De				Payment Term: within 45 days upon completion of delivery				
ITEM				Y _ s		UNIT		
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION		COST	AMOUNT		
			(A 60 55 III)	BH FARMEN AS AND THE SELECTION OF THE SE				
1			**Durchage Order shall sever all items found in the Request for		La reference			
	**Purchase Order shall cover all items found in the Request Quotation, Terms of Reference/Technical Specification, and			for Bid				
	Bulletin/s, if any* **********************************					and the		

1						- 12 × 1		
	Light his region is All is switch in processing building					- 1 20 C - [
	Popular Lagran de de la companya de la La companya de la companya de							
						a saduli P		
					81,			
the contract of the contract o	is the distribution of the							
		- 1. T. P				Contraction Contra		
						= KA		
			n h, j joyn 2			Action to a contract of the co		
177								
100								
	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE							
1					- ,			
Subscrip	tion to the exis	sting Google Wor	kspace for Education Cloud-Based Lea	rning Management System for	the use o	of Pamantasan ng Lungso	od ng Pasig	
Control N	o. 4917				(GRAND TOTAL :	Php 401,000.50	
		ords Four Hu	ndred One Thousand Pesos And S	50/100 Only.	Make Pr	5 3 7 1 1 XE 11 1 1 1 X		
			the full delivery within the time spe		ne tenth	(1/10) of one (1) perc	ent	
for every	day of delay	shall be impo	sed as provided for by the, 2016 IR	RR of RA 9184.	ne tentr	(1/10) of one (1) perc	ent	
			To the second require		Voi	ry truly yours,		
		AT .			T W	y duly yours,		
Conform	e:	ANGEYO V	TEAPPER		VICT	OR MA REGIS	N. SOTTO	
-	D D	EONES DEL	MUNDO	1979 - 12 15 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	101 773	(Authorized Offi	cial) 🛕	
	(Signatu	re over printed i	igme of Supplier)			City Mayor		
		_(0 1						
		Da	te					
		/D :	T	I - A 'I - I - I				
Kequisitio	oning Offic	e/Dept.:	Fund	ls Available :		Amount: P	401,000.60	
		4			. /	Anount: 1	401,000.60	
	GLICE	RIO M. MANI	NGAS	JUYYA. CUENCO	×	OBR No.:	10-120125-0+	
		horized Officia		Chef Alcountant		0	049 - 1121	
		/		VV			Page - 2	